Komunikat koncowy
BIEGU MALTANSKIEGO

Kategoria — mezczyzni OPEN

Rybak Lienid
Bernardelli Michat
Sieracki Kamil
Pakulski Tomasz
Sobczyk Tomasz
Olejarz Artur

Krzyscin Andrzej

Put Andrzej

. Koztowski Klaudiusz
10. Staniszewski Wojciech
11.J6zwiak Adam
12.Dominczak Patryk
13.Zagorny Marcin
14.Piasecki Andrzej
15.Tegos Sylwester
16.Jarosz Arkadiusz
17.Fonat Tomasz

18. Betkowski Piotr
19.Dryps Ryszard
20.Ksigzkiewicz Piotr
21.Kaczmarczyk Jerzy
22.Dybowski Krzysztof
23.Ogrodowski Jarostaw
24 Pusz Pawet

25. Grzegorzewski Marcin
26.Nowak Grzegorz
27.Plura Szymon

28. Jankowski Jacek

29. Gatkowski Marcin

30. Niemir Tomasz
31.Mackowiak Mateusz
32.Wrona Jozef
33.Bernad Tomasz

34. Andrychiewicz Jarostaw
35.Koput Jakub

36. Stankiewicz Krzysztof
37.Jankowski Jerzy

38. Bogustawski Marcin
39. Andrzejewski Dariusz
40. Sulkowski Jarostaw
41.Dewucki Edward
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5 km
14.10.2007

Ukraina

RUN 4 FUN PL
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Iltaka Inowroctaw
Zielona Goéra
Altom Gniezno
Gorzoéw WIkp.
Altom Gniezno
Przezmierowo
Stawsko

AMDNTT SYSTEM
UKS Odra Krosno Odrzanskie
Ukraina

TS Olimpia Poznan
Bogdanka

Legnica

AWF Poznan
POLTINO Lezajsk
AWF Poznan
Wroctaw

TS Olimpia Poznan
Borowiec
Bystrzyca Ktodzka
Niedoradz

Gdansk

Klub Maratonczyk
Poznanh

Malta Poznan
Poznanh

Mosina

Wielen

Poznan

Miekowo

Poznan

Poznanh

Poznan

Poznanh

Poznan

Poznanh

Polonia Hanower

15:01
15:05
15:23
15:25
15:31
15:38
15:45
15:52
15:58
16:09
16:23
16:30
16:45
16:47
17:12
17:13
17:16
17:28
17:41
18:25
18:33
18:44
18:47
18:55
19:34
20:01
20:41
21:19
21:27
21:29
21:31
22:56
23:05
23:16
24:05
25:32
25:51
26:55
27:37
29:15
29:30



Kategoria — Kobiety OPEN

Ktuczynska Marzena
Bietkina Tatiana
Kovalenko Anna
Nagadowska Anna
Kordus Anna

Nowak Matgorzata
Bota Iwona
Rybinska Alicja

. Cieslicka Elzbieta
10.Barszowska Agata
11. Francikowska Dorota
12.Przybylska Ewa
13.Hanyz Monika

14. Wawrzyniak Zofia
15. Oworuszko Monika
16.Jeshke Jolanta
17.Rutecka Marta
18.Nowacka Ewa

19. Andrzejewska Alicja
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Poznanh

Biatorus

Dinamo

AZS UWM Olsztyn
Olimpia Poznan
LKS SANA Koscian
LKS SANA Koscian
Sokét Damastawek
MKS Gniezno
64-sto Leszno
Dabki

Poznan

Malta Poznan
Poznan

Radzyn Podlaski
Polonia Hanover
Poznanh

Poznan

Poznanh

17:21
17:50
18:04
18:32
18:48
19:04
19:59
20:58
21:40
22:02
22:38
25:21
25:43
27:01
28:20
29:30
33:21
33:53
33:54



